
 

 

 
RESOURCE LIST FOR ALTERNATIVE EXPERIENCES  

FOR THE STUDENT-NURSE  
 
 

Nurses are employed at Corewell Health in a variety of roles. If you are interested in your 

students obtaining alternative experiences during their clinical rotation, please call or email the 

persons listed below to inquire if there is availability and to make arrangements.  

             

Specialty Contact Person Phone & Email 
   

Bed Management Cheryl Engstrom Cheryl.Engstrom@Corewellhealth.org  

   

Clinical Nurse Specialist Anne Prouty Anne.Prouty@CorewellHealth.org 

   

Critical Care-ICU Observation Kathy Adams-Porter Kathy.Adams-Porter@Corewellhealth.org 

   

Emergency Center Edith English EdithEnglish@Corewellhealth.org  

   

Epidemiology Priscila Bercea Priscila.Bercea@Corewellhealth.org 

   

Case Manager Erik Hutchinson  Mary.Quillen@Corewellhealth.org 

   

Surgical Services/OR Corey Gill Stanley.Pasko@Corewellhealth.org 

   

Endoscopy  Stan Pasko Stanley.Pasko@Corewellhealth.org 

   

PreOp Mohammad Hamka Stanley.Pasko@Corewellhealth.org 

   

PACU Mohammad Hamka Mohammad.Hamka@Corewellhealth.org 

   

Rapid Response Team RN Kathy Adams-Porter Kathy.Adams-Porter@Corewellhealth.org 
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